
Classificació CAT Categoria FCA Cognoms Nom Sexe Dorsal Llicència Naix Club Temps Oficial
1 ABSOLUT DE ANTONIO COT GERARD M 46 CT532 1989 RUNNING CLUB - RTC 2:23:19
2 ABSOLUT MONTLLOR VEGAS CARLES M 114 CT25251 1987 LEA LA BLANCA 2:27:49
3 ABSOLUT TOMASA SERRANO XAVI M 181 CT-22506 1986 CE IRONWILL SOLIDEO 2:29:00
4 ABSOLUT VECIANA CALVENTE SEBASTIAN M 186 TCAT337 1985 INDEPENDENT 2:41:11
5 ABSOLUT CRUZ INFANTES JOSE LUIS M 42 CL27962 1979 LA SANSI 2:45:43
6 ABSOLUT CRUXENT CORT JORDI M 41 CL-26104 1976 C.A.NOU BARRIS 2:55:58
7 ABSOLUT GISPERT GIRON MARC M 77 CT-1471 1983 CA TMB 2:59:36
8 ABSOLUT ALBERICH GARCIA OSCAR M 3 CT21875 1975 PRATENC A.A 3:12:34
9 ABSOLUT GARCIA FITO CLAUDE M 68 TCATT536 1967 ATHLETIC TRACK TARRAGONA 3:14:32
10 ABSOLUT PLANAS ROMEU SERGI M 137 TCAT533 1971 ATHLETIC TRACK TARRAGONA 3:17:35
11 ABSOLUT MANZANARES PELAZ BENITO M 97 CL11689 1970 CLUB ATLETISME VILA-SECA 3:17:58
12 ABSOLUT GULTRESA LOPEZ JOSEP M 85 TCAT737 1964 INDEPENDENT 3:33:33
13 ABSOLUT MONTANE ESCOFET RICARD M 112 CY51950 1954 ATLETESVNG.ORG 3:45:27
14 ABSOLUT ANDREO GARCIA FERNANDO M 6 TCAT275 1974 CLUB ATLETIC PALAU 4:00:45
15 ABSOLUT BALTAR FERNANDEZ ANTONI M 15 CL29145 1963 CA LA SANSI 4:05:25
16 ABSOLUT PEDRAZA RODRIGUEZ JOAN M 128 CT13129 1959 CA PALAFRUGELL 4:12:31
17 ABSOLUT SOLE SANCHEZ VICENC M 172 CY51578 1953 INDEPENDENT 4:33:37

1 ABSOLUT SUAREZ GONZALEZ REBECA F 173 CL28648 1987 INDEPENDENT 2:55:26
2 ABSOLUT MARTIN VALENCIA CARMEN F 102 CY52929 1971 A4ELKM 3:21:47
3 ABSOLUT GARCESO GALLEGO MONTSERRAT F 64 TCAT530 1972 CLUB ATLETIC PALAU 4:05:43
4 ABSOLUT NAVARRO CANO ESTER F 119 CL10927 1981 CLUB ATLETISME SPORT CANET 4:16:49

Classificació CAT Categoria FCA Cognoms Nom Sexe Dorsal Llicència Naix Club Temps Oficial
1 M35 MONTLLOR VEGAS CARLES M 114 CT25251 1987 LEA LA BLANCA 2:27:49
2 M35 TOMASA SERRANO XAVI M 181 CT-22506 1986 CE IRONWILL SOLIDEO 2:29:00
3 M35 VECIANA CALVENTE SEBASTIAN M 186 TCAT337 1985 INDEPENDENT 2:41:11

1 M40 CRUZ INFANTES JOSE LUIS M 42 CL27962 1979 LA SANSI 2:45:43
2 M40 GISPERT GIRON MARC M 77 CT-1471 1983 CA TMB 2:59:36

1 M45 CRUXENT CORT JORDI M 41 CL-26104 1976 C.A.NOU BARRIS 2:55:58
2 M45 ALBERICH GARCIA OSCAR M 3 CT21875 1975 PRATENC A.A 3:12:34
3 M45 ANDREO GARCIA FERNANDO M 6 TCAT275 1974 CLUB ATLETIC PALAU 4:00:45

1 M50 PLANAS ROMEU SERGI M 137 TCAT533 1971 ATHLETIC TRACK TARRAGONA 3:17:35
2 M50 MANZANARES PELAZ BENITO M 97 CL11689 1970 CLUB ATLETISME VILA-SECA 3:17:58

1 M55 GARCIA FITO CLAUDE M 68 TCATT536 1967 ATHLETIC TRACK TARRAGONA 3:14:32
2 M55 GULTRESA LOPEZ JOSEP M 85 TCAT737 1964 INDEPENDENT 3:33:33
3 M55 BALTAR FERNANDEZ ANTONI M 15 CL29145 1963 CA LA SANSI 4:05:25

1 M60 PEDRAZA RODRIGUEZ JOAN M 128 CT13129 1959 CA PALAFRUGELL 4:12:31

1 M65 MONTANE ESCOFET RICARD M 112 CY51950 1954 ATLETESVNG.ORG 3:45:27
2 M65 SOLE SANCHEZ VICENC M 172 CY51578 1953 INDEPENDENT 4:33:37

1 F35 SUAREZ GONZALEZ REBECA F 173 CL28648 1987 INDEPENDENT 2:55:26

1 F40 NAVARRO CANO ESTER F 119 CL10927 1981 CLUB ATLETISME SPORT CANET 4:16:49

1 F50 MARTIN VALENCIA CARMEN F 102 CY52929 1971 A4ELKM 3:21:47
2 F50 GARCESO GALLEGO MONTSERRAT F 64 TCAT530 1972 CLUB ATLETIC PALAU 4:05:43
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